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Dressed Devon Crab Version F 170g

Short Product Name:
Dressed Crab Version F

Pasteurised dressed crab comprised of 110g minced brown meat and 60g white meat comprised of claw, leg and purse meat from the brown crab (Cancer Pagurus). The white meat is creamy to beige in colour
and is a mixture of smooth and flaky meat textures with larger pieces of claw meat throughout. The brown meat visible at the edges of the shell can be light brown to deep orange/ brown in colour with flecks of
redness from the roe. The brown meat is thicker in texture and is similar to a coarse pate texture. Product has a fresh 'hint of the sea' aroma and flavour.

Traded Unit GTIN: || Internal GTIN: Supplier : [ de s aal Suppliers Product Code : [EEEZ

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 538kJ
538kJ 128kCal
5.6 1.31, <0.5 0.48
128keal ¢ & & &
Carbohydrates 3.1g
@ @ of which sugars <0.5g
Fat 5.6g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 1.31g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 538kJ 128kcal
Fibre <0.5g
Protein 16g
Salt 0.48g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: FEE Key: EXEEEE
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not NO DATA for NO DATA for May not be May not be NO DATA for
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Crustaceans Contain Vegetarian Vesan suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Mustard Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement

Contains CRUSTACEAN. Product is not suitable for CRUSTACEAN allergy sufferers.

Produced in a factory that also hasMILK, GLUTEN, SULPHITES, EGG, FISH, CELERY and MUSTARD
allergens onssite.

Ingredients

100% Crab (CRUSTACEAN).
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